
LOT 6 (LESS OR 22-549
FOR ROW)
IN OR 1987/1033

HARRELL ALICE L/E/
PO BOX 424
CALLAHAN, FL 32011-0424

49-2N-25-4120-0006-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

7001.00

06/02/2023 MLU

11/21/2022 KBA 0.00 44,500 0 0 44,500

STANDARD
1

130,284
3,890
44,500

178,674
81,349
97,325

HX HB WX SX 97,325
0

178,674
0

146,378

2583/1384 8/10/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRELL SHERYL W

HARRELL MICHAEL GEN

2580/0360 7/26/2022 FJ U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRELL JOHN RAYMOND

HARRELL SHERYL
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2067 REPAIR/RRF 4,950 06/10/1997

HX Base Yr

45094 MICKLER ST, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 01 DIST CA 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,941 125.0000 112.81 218,964 1961 1961 0 0 0 40.50 59.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 0 Heated Area: 1854

BAS 1,420 100 1,420 95,313

FOP 15 30 4 268

FUS 434 100 434 29,131

UCP 288 20 58 3,893

UST 55 45 25 1,678

2,212 1,941 130,284

BAS=[YR=1993] W48 UST=[YR=1993] W11 S5 E11 N5$ S5
W11S20UCP=[YR=1993] S24E12 N24 W12$ E30 FOP=[YR=1993] S3 E5
N3 W5$ E29 N25$ PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=1993]  E14 S31 W14 N31$
W15$.

BAS
1993

48

5

11

20

30 29

25
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11

5

11

5
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1993

24

12

24

12 FOP
1993

3
5

35

FUS
1993

14

31

14

31

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 0 0 240.00 SF 20.10 20.10 100 1980 1980 3 20 965

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 909.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1985 1985 3 49.5 2,925

3,890

1 000100 C SFR 100 89.00 125.00 89.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 44,500


